 Heritage Cast Iron Rainwater®
 Cast Iron Soil Product Guide
24hr
Next Day Delivery on Stocked Primed Products
 48 Hours Delivery on Painted Black Products
TELEPHONE:  01536 762400
FAX: 01536 762605

Website: www.heritagecastironrainwater.co.uk
Sundry Items 24
Description Size Colour/Type Code
Cast Iron Bobbin 3" (75mm) CIR25/SB25
Cast Iron Bobbin 4" (100mm) CIR30/SB25
Cast Iron Bobbin 6" (150mm) CIR40/SB25
Wooden Bobbin 30mm Suitable for all pipe PBW/30
Pipe Nails 3" (75mm) Zinc Plated Mild Steel PIPE3
Pipe Nails 4" (100mm) Zinc Plated Mild Steel PIPE4
Coach Bolt c/w Black Cap 3" (75mm) Steel Zinc Plated COACH3
Coach Bolt c/w Black Cap 4" (100mm) Steel Zinc Plated COACH4
Coach Bolt c/w Black Cap 6" (150mm) Steel Zinc Plated COACH6
Woodscrews No.12 x 2" Roundhead & Washer Steel Zinc Plated NBW630361
Backing Foam 10m Roll BF991408
Woodscrews (Fascia Brackets) No.12 x 1 1/2" Roundhead & Washer  Steel Zinc Plated NBW630362
Woodscrews (Rafter Brackets) No.12 x 1 1/2" Countersunk Steel Zinc Plated ZNBW969041
Gutter Brush - 4m Black GB4
Leaf Guard - Available in 2 1/2",3",4" Self Colour LEAF GUARD
Aquaseal EPDM/Rubber AQUASEAL
Aquaseal/10 10 Pack EPDM/Rubber AQUASEAL/10
Aquaseal/20 20 Pack EPDM/Rubber AQUASEAL/20
Aquaseal6 Single EPDM/Rubber AQUASEAL6
Aquaseal6/10 10 Pack EPDM/Rubber AQUASEAL6/10
Aquaseal6/20 20 Pack EPDM/Rubber AQUASEAL6/20
Nut & Bolt M6 x 25mm Steel Zinc Plated NBWM6X25
Silicone Sealant 310cc Dow Corning - Low Module - 310cc BLACK SS991561
Silicone Sealant 310cc Dow Corning - Low Module - 310cc CLEAR SS991000
Touch Up Paint 1 Litre BLACK TUP/1L